22. Deutsche Sparkassenmeisterschaften, am 08. + 09. September 2017 in Hannover

Platz

pwWN

Name

Karin Prellwitz

Christin Viehweger
Melanie Handresch
Ingeborg Paulus
Sabine Feuerstein
Heidi Gerstner
Marlin Koster
Carina Schneider
Anne Schmidt
Karin Komendera
Tonja Altmann
Silvia Segers
Bettina Herzog
Mandy Dunkel
Dagmar Nachtigall
Christine Kock
Angela Rinke

Anja Madus
Sabine Rutkowski
Liesa Marie Grams
Anja Burki
Christina Voit
Sabine Daum
Sandra Vortmeyer
Eva Kowalewski
Monika Riemann
Ramona Pfaff
Manuela Spahn
Theresa Kiihn
Susanne Kandler
Susanne Grol3kuth
Birgit Beiersdorf
Katrin Pareigis

Deutsche Sparkassenkdnigin 2017

Sparkasse

Kreissparkasse Herzogtum-Lauenburg

Kreissparkasse Syke
Kreissparkasse Borde
F-1 Sport e.V.
Nassauische Sparkasse
Sparkasse Hochfranken
Kreissparkasse Syke
Sparkasse Forchheim
Sparkasse Forchheim

Braunschweigische Landessparkasse

Sparkasse Nienburg

Braunschweigische Landessparkasse

Weser-Elbe-Sparkasse

Kreissparkasse Herzogtum-Lauenburg

Sparkasse Oberpfalz-Nord

Kreissparkasse Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Braunschweigische Landessparkasse

Sparkasse Minden-Libbecke
Sparkasse am Niederrhein
Kreissparkasse Syke

Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau
Sparkasse Hochfranken
Sparkasse Hochfranken
Sparkasse Minden-Libbecke

Braunschweigische Landessparkasse

Sparkasse Werra-Meil3ner
Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau
Nassauische Sparkasse
Sparkasse Werra-Meil3ner
Sparkasse Hochfranken
Sparkasse Werra-Meil3ner
Sparkasse Allgéau

Sparkasse Wittenberg

314,0

395,5
914,6
995,6
1950,5
2046,4
2361,1
2436,0
2481,2
2499,6
2700,4
3041,9
3142,6
3175,0
3280,3
3503,8
3659,1
4006,7
4116,6
4409,3
4654,3
4743,9
4893,8
5516,6
5783,9
8302,7
9154,6
10278,8
10354,3
11170,4
13820,3
14365,0
99999,0

Teiler

Teiler aK
Teiler aK
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler aK
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



