22. Deutsche Sparkassenmeisterschaften, am 08. + 09. September 2017 in Hannover

Deutsche Sparkassenkönigin 2017

Platz	Name	Sparkasse	0	
1.	Karin Prellwitz	Kreissparkasse Herzogtum-Lauenburg	314,0	Teiler
	Christin Viehweger	Kreissparkasse Syke	395,5	Teiler aK
	Melanie Handresch	Kreissparkasse Börde	914,6	Teiler aK
2.	Ingeborg Paulus	F-I Sport e.V.	995,6	Teiler
3.	Sabine Feuerstein	Nassauische Sparkasse	1950,5	Teiler
4.	Heidi Gerstner	Sparkasse Hochfranken	2046,4	Teiler
	Marlin Köster	Kreissparkasse Syke	2361,1	Teiler aK
5.	Carina Schneider	Sparkasse Forchheim	2436,0	Teiler
6.	Anne Schmidt	Sparkasse Forchheim	2481,2	Teiler
7.	Karin Komendera	Braunschweigische Landessparkasse	2499,6	Teiler
8.	Tonja Altmann	Sparkasse Nienburg	2700,4	Teiler
9.	Silvia Segers	Braunschweigische Landessparkasse	3041,9	Teiler
10.	Bettina Herzog	Weser-Elbe-Sparkasse	3142,6	Teiler
11.	Mandy Dunkel	Kreissparkasse Herzogtum-Lauenburg	3175,0	Teiler
12.	Dagmar Nachtigall	Sparkasse Oberpfalz-Nord	3280,3	Teiler
13.	Christine Kock	Kreissparkasse Herzogtum-Lauenburg	3503,8	Teiler
14.	Angela Rinke	Braunschweigische Landessparkasse	3659,1	Teiler
15.	Anja Madus	Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke	4006,7	Teiler
16.	Sabine Rutkowski	Sparkasse am Niederrhein	4116,6	Teiler
17.	Liesa Marie Grams	Kreissparkasse Syke	4409,3	Teiler
18.	Anja Bürki	Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau	4654,3	Teiler
19.	Christina Voit	Sparkasse Hochfranken	4743,9	Teiler
20.	Sabine Daum	Sparkasse Hochfranken	4893,8	Teiler
21.	Sandra Vortmeyer	Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke	5516,6	Teiler
22.	Eva Kowalewski	Braunschweigische Landessparkasse	5783,9	Teiler
23.	Monika Riemann	Sparkasse Werra-Meißner	8302,7	Teiler
24.	Ramona Pfaff	Sparkasse Aschaffenburg-Alzenau	9154,6	Teiler
25.	Manuela Spahn	Nassauische Sparkasse	10278,8	
26.	Theresa Kühn	Sparkasse Werra-Meißner	10354,3	Teiler
27.	Susanne Kandler	Sparkasse Hochfranken	11170,4	
28.	Susanne Großkuth	Sparkasse Werra-Meißner	13820,3	
29.	Birgit Beiersdorf	Sparkasse Allgäu	14365,0	
30.	Katrin Pareigis	Sparkasse Wittenberg	99999,0	Teiler